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Defective Case Register from 2024-09-18 to 2024-09-18

Sl.NO. Filing No Advocate for
Petioner/Caveator

Date of
objection Defects as per S.R.

1 D-
CONTC/40052/2024

PRATAP
CHANDRA
CHHINCHANI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

2 D-
ABLAPL/28127/2024

SANKET
KANUNGO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

3 D-WP(C)/40022/2024 BISWABIHARI
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

4 D-WP(C)/40030/2024 SARAT CHANDRA
MEKAP

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

5 D-
BLAPL/28063/2024

GOPAL KRISHNA
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Page7,9,11,12,13 and 14 not legible

6 D-
RPFAM/40000/2024

DAYANIDHI
MISHRA

2024-09-
18 1.Period of Delay 667 days

7 D-WP(C)/39945/2024 BHABANI
SANKAR DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

Annex.2 has been typed instead of annex.3 at
page 12 of the petition.

8 D-WP(C)/39921/2024 PRASHANTA
KUMAR NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

Date mentioned in Annexure-5 does not tally
with averment of writ petition and index and
Book Mark index.2.Page No.85 to 88 under
Annexure-1 not filed.

9 D-
BLAPL/27638/2024

PRAVASH
CHANDRA JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

P.S. NO.36 /2023 ,arising case not reflected in
para.3 and page no.3 of the petition.

10 D-
MACA/40136/2024

PRAMOD KUMAR
TRIPATHY

2024-09-
18

21-STATUTORY DEPOSIT/AWARDED
AMOUNT NOT DEPOSITED.

1.Period of Delay 121 days.
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11 D-
ABLAPL/28019/2024

AJIT KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

12 D-
BLAPL/28027/2024

BADRINARAYAN
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

13 D-
BLAPL/28037/2024

JUGALA KISHORE
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page13,14,18 and 19 not page marked

14 D-WP(C)/40087/2024 DHARMENDRA
SETHY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

15 D-WP(C)/39934/2024 SAIBRATA RATH 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

16 D-
ABLAPL/28026/2024 MAHES DAS 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

17 D-WP(C)/40114/2024 BIJAYA KUMAR
PARIDA 2

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

18 D-WP(C)/40161/2024 RAJIV KUMAR
MAHANTA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.The name of the opp.parties in vakaltanama
not correctly furnished.2.Annexure-2 is not
attested.

19 D-WP(C)/40124/2024 PRADEEP KUMAR
KHUNTIA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

20 D-
BLAPL/28053/2024 ANIRUDHA DAS 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Name of the Honble court not correctly
mentioned in the date chart.

21 D-WP(C)/40096/2024 AMITABH
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

22 D-
CRLMC/28024/2024 MAHES DAS 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Age of the petitioner no.2 in cause title not
tally with affidavit and V. nama

23 D-WP(C)/39990/2024 TATHAGATA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

24 D-WP(C)/40207/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

25 D-ITA/35823/2024 SANDEEP
KUMAR JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED
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1.Deficit court fee of Rs. 6/. to be paid.
2.Name of the parties not mentioned in v.nama

26 D-WP(C)/40139/2024
PRAFULLA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

27 D-WP(C)/40203/2024 SURYAKANTA
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

28 D-WP(C)/40148/2024
PRAFULLA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

1.Page no.17 in annexure no.2 is not neat and
legible

29 D-WP(C)/39924/2024 OMKAR DEVDAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

Name and address of the petitioners and
opp.parties not filled up in Vakaltnama

30 D-CMP/40241/2024 ANIMESH SINGH 2024-09-
18

23-NOMENCLATURE NOT CORRECTLY
FURNISHED .

This case be registered as w .p (c)

31 D-
ABLAPL/28062/2024 PRATEIK PARIJA 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Relation and paragraph not mentioned in the
affidavit.

32 D-WP(C)/39379/2024 LALATENDU
SAMAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

33 D-WP(C)/40016/2024 RANJIT
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

34 D-WP(C)/40001/2024 PRAVAT KUMAR
MUDULI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

35 D-WP(C)/39923/2024 ASITA KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

36 D-WP(C)/40142/2024 DEBASISH
SAMAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

37 D-WP(C)/40062/2024 KUNAL KUMAR
SWAIN

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

38 D-
ABLAPL/28043/2024 BIKASH KARNA 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

39 D-WP(C)/39975/2024 ANIL KUMAR
DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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40 D-CRLA/27867/2024 NRUSINGH
CHARAN ROUT

2024-09-
18

This case related to sexual offence,the name of
the victim may be deleted from the petition as
per the standing order 3/2024 and put up for
S.R.thereafter

41 D-
BLAPL/28005/2024

DEBIDUTTA
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

42 D-
BLAPL/28192/2024

RAJIB LOCHAN
PATTNAIK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Rejection order dated 28.08.2024 under
Annexure-2 not tally with para-5 of the
petition.

43 D-WP(C)/40098/2024 PRAVAT KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Annexure-1 is not filed

44 D-
BLAPL/28011/2024

NIHAR RANJAN
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Rejection order not page marking.

45 D-RSA/39650/2024 AJODHYA
RANJAN DASH

2024-09-
18

1.D .C .F of RS 14999 .25 to be paid . 2.Copy
of Trial Court Judgement / Order Not filed but
xerox c .copy of same is filed under annexure
-3

46 D-
BLAPL/28023/2024 MAHES DAS 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

47 D-WP(C)/40068/2024 UMA CHARAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

48 D-
ABLAPL/28116/2024

IPSIT
AUROBINDO
ACHARYA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

49 D-
CRLMC/27878/2024

MAMATA
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

29-NAME OF THE FILING ADVOCATE
NOT IN CAPITAL LETTERS/ENROLMENT
NUMBER NOT INDICATED WHEREVER
SIGNATURE OF SUCH ADVOCATE
APPEARING IN THE
PETITION/APPEAL/APPLICATION

1. Certified copy of annex-2 not filed. 2. Case
numbers not correctly furnished at page no.3
para no.3 and page no.4 para no.8

50 D-WP(C)/40009/2024 GYANA RANJAN
SETHI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

51 D-WP(C)/40212/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

52 D-WP(C)/40167/2024 ANJAN KUMAR
BISWAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Date chart not filed

53 D-WA/39964/2024 BIBHU PRASAD
TRIPATHY,A.G.A

2024-09-
18 Correct the surname of the Respondent
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54 D-
BLAPL/28206/2024

BIJAY KUMAR
BEHERA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Name of the petitioner on cause title not
tally with index and V.nama. 2.Signature of
one Amar Das on V.nama, who is not party in
this case.

55 D-WP(C)/40198/2024 SUBHANKAR
ROUT

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Page 30 not neat.

56 D-WP(C)/40026/2024 DEBASIS SAHOO 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Annexure 2 not neat and legible

57 D-WP(C)/39925/2024 RAMA CHANDRA
JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

58 D-WP(C)/40090/2024 SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

59 D-WP(C)/40149/2024 KISAN BISWAL 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

1.Hologram of Rs.50/- Not Paid On V.Nama.

60 D-WP(C)/40147/2024 BIJAYA KUMAR
PARIDA 2

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

61 D-WP(C)/40226/2024 DEVI PRASAD
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Date mentioned in Annexure-4 does not tally
with averment of writ petition and index.2.The
name of all the counsel in capital letters in
vakaltanama not furnished

62 D-CMP/38881/2024 KSHIROD KUMAR
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

8-CAUSE TITLE NOT IN ORDER.

Status of parties not furnished. Sl. No. 3 to 6
mentioned in the cause title be corrected as Sl.
Nos 2 to 5

63 D-
ABLAPL/28129/2024

HEMANTA
KUMAR
RATSINGH

2024-09-
18

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Synopsis and date chart not alphabetic
paginated in Index. 2. Age of the deponent and
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paragraph no.not correctly furnished on
declaration. 3. Page no.9 not available on
record.

64 D-
BLAPL/28014/2024

NIHAR RANJAN
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Paragraph not correctly mentioned. 2.
Rejection order not page marking.

65 D-
ABLAPL/28221/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

66 D-
CONTC/40013/2024 ADV 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

67 D-
RPFAM/33465/2024

MRUTUNJAYA
MAHARANA

2024-09-
18

10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

68 D-WP(C)/40195/2024
SIDHARTH
SHANKAR
PADHY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

69 D-
CRLMC/28311/2024

PRASENJEET
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

70 D-CRLA/28104/2024 SANGRAMJIT
PANDA

2024-09-
18

This case related to sexual offence,the name of
victim and father name of victim may be
deleted from the petition as per the standing
order 3/2024 and put up for S.R, thereafter

71 D-CRLA/27920/2024 SURJYA
NARAYAN SAHU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page no.not indicated on index in S.L.No.3

72 D-WP(C)/40122/2024 MAHITOSH
SINHA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

73 D-
BLAPL/28003/2024

DEBIDUTTA
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

PS number not tally with first para and cause
title.

74 D-
BLAPL/28227/2024

BHARAT BHUSAN
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

75 D-WP(C)/40086/2024 BISWABIHARI
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

76 D-WP(C)/39977/2024 GOURI KUMAR
RATH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

Rs.1.10p each not paid on c.copy of Annexure-
1 and 2.2.Annexure marking at page 53 seems
to be wrong.

77 D-
BLAPL/27461/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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78 D-
BLAPL/28022/2024 ARIJEET MISHRA 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

79 D-WP(C)/40160/2024 SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

80 D-WP(C)/39868/2024 PRATYUSHA
NAIDU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Annexure 4 not neat and legible.

81 D-WA/39982/2024 2024-09-
18

1. Period of Delay 1 day delay. 2.
Authentication fee due on the Appellate Court
Judgement Rs 2.25/- not paid.

82 D-WP(C)/40025/2024 KRISHNA
CHANDRA SAHU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

83 D-
BLAPL/28048/2024

JUGALA KISHORE
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

84 D-WP(C)/40193/2024 SIDHESWAR
MALLIK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Petition not correctly addressed to Honorable
Court

85 D-WP(C)/40140/2024 SAROJ KUMAR
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

.Page No.54. Is Not Legible. 2.Rul-8. Of orissa
high Court P I L Rule Not Complied

86 D-
ABLAPL/28051/2024 S.S.RAY (2) 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Paragraph not correctly mentioned.

87 D-
CONTC/40250/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

88 D-WP(C)/39968/2024 IN PERSON 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

89 D-WP(C)/40213/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

90 D-CRLA/26497/2024 SAMVIT
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

Offences and quantum of punishment
mentioned in trial court judgement does not
tally with para nos.1 and 9 of the petition and
para no.1 of I.As.

91 D-
CRLREV/28020/2024

AMITABH
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Vakalatnama properly stamped, Executed
and accepted - Not properly filled in. 2. Good
ground certificate not furnished,(ii)Age of
petnr.no.1differs from the age of deponent,
(iii)Para no.is left blank in last line of
delcaration
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92 D-
ABLAPL/28069/2024 DEEPAK PANDA 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page 11 not neat.

93 D-WP(C)/40023/2024 SUBHAM
AGRAWAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

94 D-
BLAPL/28216/2024

MOHAMMAD
AKRAM

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

95 D-WP(C)/40163/2024 ANJAN KUMAR
BISWAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

96 D-WP(C)/40037/2024
DURGA PRASAD
SANGRAMJIT
MALLICK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Page Nos.17 and 20 Are Not Legible.

97 D-
ABLAPL/28118/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

98 D-WP(C)/39871/2024
SUBHRANSU
BHUSAN
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

99 D-WP(C)/40059/2024 DIPAK RANJAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

1-COURT FEE IS DEFICIENT.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

rs 6/ on wp(c) not filed

100 D-
ABLAPL/28218/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

1. Welfare fee of Rs.50/- not paid on V.nama.

101 D-WP(C)/40010/2024 HEMANT KU.
TRIPATHY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

102 D-
ABLAPL/28211/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

1. Welfare fee of Rs.50/- not paid on V.nama

103 D-CRLA/28018/2024
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Legal Asst.and Association welfare stamp of
Rs.10/-not paid

104 D-WP(C)/40029/2024 DEBASIS SAHOO 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Annexure no 2 is not neat and legible .
105 D-

ABLAPL/28162/2024
LAXMINARAYAN
PATEL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)
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1.As per index,Annexure-1 copy of F.I.R. in
P.S.Case No.207/2024 not in proper place on
record.

106 D-
CRLMC/28155/2024

PABITRA KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Certified copy of annex-1 not filed.

107 D-CRLA/28084/2024 MANAS KUMAR
CHAND

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

108 D-
BLAPL/28017/2024

NIHAR RANJAN
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Rejection order not page marking as per Index.

109 D-WA/40053/2024
ANANDA
PRAKASH DAS,
A.S.C.

2024-09-
18

10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

110 D-
BLAPL/28186/2024

RAJIB LOCHAN
PATTNAIK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

111 D-
CMAPL/40048/2024

SALAUDDIN
KHAN

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

112 D-WP(C)/40042/2024 SACHIDANANDA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

113 D-
ABLAPL/28126/2024

MANAS KUMAR
CHAND

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

114 D-
CRLMC/28109/2024

MANAS KUMAR
CHAND

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. PS number not correctly furnished in cause
title.

115 D-
ABLAPL/28236/2024

DIPAK RANJAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Page nos.10 to 15 not neat and legible.
2.Signature of the petitioner on V.nama not
tally with cause title.

116 D-
BLAPL/28045/2024

PRATYUSHA
NAIDU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

117 D-
MACA/39227/2024

NIBEDITA
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

21-STATUTORY DEPOSIT/AWARDED
AMOUNT NOT DEPOSITED.

118 D-
ABLAPL/28008/2024

SUSANTA
KUMAR SAHU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

119 D-
CONTC/40045/2024 DEBASIS ROUT 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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120 D-WA/40233/2024 2024-09-
18

Put up for SR after filing of C copy. of
impugned order

121 D-WP(C)/40155/2024 SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

Receipt Showing Serv.copy To School and
Mass Education not Filed

122 D-WP(C)/40003/2024 BIPIN KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

123 D-WP(C)/40032/2024 PRAVAT KUMAR
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

124 D-WP(C)/40200/2024
KEDAR
CHANDRA
SARANGI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Age of opps.6 to 13 not furnished

125 D-WP(C)/39873/2024
PRABODHA
CHANDRA
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Paragraph serial no. in affidavit declaration
is not correctly furnished.2.District name in
writ petition is not tally with affidavit..

126 D-WP(C)/39576/2024 SOMANATH
MISHRA

2024-09-
18 Page no 35 ,36 not neat and legible

127 D-
ABLAPL/28060/2024

GOPAL KRISHNA
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

4-AFFIDAVIT/VERIFICATION NOT
PROPER.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Name of the petitioner not correctly
mentioned. 2. Page 9 not neat.

128 D-WP(C)/40018/2024 RANJIT
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

129 D-WP(C)/40027/2024 DIBYARANJAN
BEHERA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

130 D-
CONTC/40038/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

131 D-WP(C)/40199/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

132 D-WP(C)/40101/2024 RUDRA
NARAYAN PARIJA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Page nos.17 and 18 not legible.

133 D-WP(C)/39718/2024 ASIT KUMAR
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page nos 13 ,15 , 19 are not legible .

134 D-WP(C)/39999/2024 BANSHIDHAR
SATAPATHY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

135 D-WP(C)/34678/2024 PRADEEP KUMAR
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
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MENTIONED

136 D-CRLA/26242/2024 ADITI HOTA 2024-09-
18

10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

1-Being aggrieved,Grounds and Good ground
certificate not furnished

137 D-WP(C)/40165/2024 SARATHI JYOTI
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

The name of the counsel in capital letters and
enrolment number in last page of writ petition
not furnished.

138 D-WP(C)/40033/2024 PRAVAT KUMAR
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

139 D-WP(C)/40097/2024 SAMEER KUMAR
DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

140 D-WP(C)/40099/2024 AKSHAYA
KUMAR NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

141 D-
ABLAPL/28189/2024

SIDHARTH
PRASAD DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

142 D-WP(C)/40190/2024 PRIYA RANJAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

Receipt showing service of copy on SC
Transport not filed.

143 D-
CRLMC/28147/2024

SANAT KUMAR
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Subject code not correctly furnished in
Index.

144 D-WA/40075/2024 SATYABRATA
MOHANTY (1)

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

145 D-CRLA/28061/2024 DALIRANI
BEHURAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

146 D-WP(C)/40224/2024 AMBIKA PRASAD
RAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

147 D-
CONTC/40094/2024

SANDEEP RAJ
PANDA

2024-09-
18 HIS MAY BE REGISTERED AS CRLMP

148 D-
BLAPL/28190/2024

RONALISHA
PRADHAN

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

149 D-
CONTC/40252/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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150 D-WP(C)/40047/2024 SACHIDANANDA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

151 D-
ABLAPL/28215/2024

JYOTIRMAYA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Page nos.13 and 14 not neat. 2. Welfare fee
of Rs.50/- not paid on V.nama.

152 D-WP(C)/40231/2024 SANJIB KUMAR
BHANJADEO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

153 D-
CMAPL/40067/2024

PRASANTA
KUMAR
SATAPATHY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

1. Period of Delay 886 days

154 D-WP(C)/40063/2024 RAMDAS
ACHARY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

155 D-WP(C)/39960/2024 SARATHI JYOTI
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

The name of the counsel in capital letters and
enrolment in last page of writ petition not
furnished.

156 D-
ABLAPL/28238/2024

DIPAK RANJAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Page nos. 10 to 15 not neat and legible.

157 D-WP(C)/40061/2024 DEVI PRASAD
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

158 D-
CONTC/40158/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

159 D-
ABLAPL/28111/2024

AMITAV
TRIPATHY

2024-09-
18

9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

160 D-
CRLMC/27996/2024

BRAHMANANDA
TRIPATHY

2024-09-
18

1. Age of the petitioner in cause title not tally
with affidavit.

161 D-
CONTC/40034/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

162 D-
BLAPL/28065/2024

SAMARENDRA
BAHADUR

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

163 D-
MACA/40092/2024

PRASANTA
KUMAR MAHALI

2024-09-
18 1.Period of Delay 180 days delay.
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164 D-
ABLAPL/26587/2024

SARAT CHANDRA
MEKAP

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.
20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

1. Page nos. 14,15, and 17 not neatly legible.
2. D.C.fee of Rs.77/- not paid in V.nama

165 D-WP(C)/40214/2024 SURYAKANTA
DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1 .Annexure-7and 8 filed are not tallied with
annexure 7and 8 marked in index . .No
annexure-9 marked in index but document
marked in record

166 D-WP(C)/34431/2024 GOPAL PRASAD
JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

167 D-
CONTC/40115/2024

SUKANTA
KUMAR NAYAK
(2)

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

168 D-WP(C)/40036/2024 PRAVAT KUMAR
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

169 D-WP(C)/40143/2024
PRAFULLA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

170 D-
CONTC/40255/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

171 D-WP(C)/40210/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

172 D-WA/40065/2024
JATINDRA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Period of Delay 18 days delay

173 D-
ABLAPL/28103/2024 PRADIPTA BEURA 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

174 D-
BLAPL/28110/2024

AJIT KUMAR
RAUT

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Page 8 and 9 not neat.

175 D-WP(C)/39973/2024 ANIL KUMAR
DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Legible copy of page-42 to be filed.
176 D-

CRLMC/28021/2024
ANITA SAHOO 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
25-NAMES IN CAPITAL
LETTERS/ENROLMENT
NUMBERS/MOBILE PHONE NUMBERS
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OF ALL THE SIGNING ADVOCATES NOT
INDICATED

1. Name of the lower court not correctly
furnished in prayer, page nos. 3,4,6,8 para nos.
3,5,C,E of the petition.

177 D-WP(C)/40078/2024 BAIDHAR SAHOO 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

178 D-
ABLAPL/28213/2024

PRABIR KUMAR
RAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

179 D-
ABLAPL/28134/2024 SIDHARTHA DAS 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

180 D-WP(C)/40164/2024 BIBHUTI
KESHARI BISWAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1.Date mentioned in Annexure-2 does not tally
with averment of writ petition index and Book
mark Index. 2.The name of the all the counsel
in capital letters in vakaltanama not furnished.

181 D-WP(C)/40141/2024 BIJAYA KUMAR
PARIDA 2

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

182 D-WP(C)/40079/2024 PRAVAT KUMAR
MUDULI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

183 D-
BLAPL/28105/2024

MANAS KUMAR
CHAND

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

184 D-WP(C)/40130/2024
PRAFULLA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

185 D-WP(C)/40041/2024
ARJUNA
CHARANA
BEHERA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

186 D-WP(C)/40256/2024 PRASANTA
KUMAR NANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

187 D-WP(C)/39787/2024 SIDHARTHA DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page 131 to 140 and 159 not neat and legible

188 D-WP(C)/40156/2024 NIHAR RANJAN
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

189 D-WP(C)/39947/2024 BISWABIHARI
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

190 D-
CONTC/40050/2024

TRILOCHAN
NANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

191 D-
BLAPL/28070/2024

SATYA JEET
ROUT

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

9/18/24, 5:33 PM Defective Register

10.184.240.222/swecourtishc/periphery/ohcperiphery/defect/defective_report_action_web.php 14/22



192 D-WP(C)/40088/2024 RAMDAS
ACHARY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

193 D-WP(C)/40197/2024 SIDHESWAR
MALLIK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

194 D-
ABLAPL/28125/2024

MANAS KUMAR
CHAND

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

195 D-
BLAPL/28056/2024

GOPAL KRISHNA
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Relations name not mentioned in the
affidavit. 2. Page 9 and 11 not partial neat.

196 D-
CONTC/40150/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

197 D-
BLAPL/28015/2024

PUSPAMITRA
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

198 D-
CONTC/40095/2024

SIDHANT
DWIBEDI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
17-REFERENCE CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

199 D-
BLAPL/28137/2024 SEPHALEE DAS 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

200 D-WP(C)/40123/2024 BIDESH RANJAN
BEHERA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

201 D-WP(C)/40049/2024 SUSANTA
KUMAR ROUT

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

202 D-WP(C)/39927/2024 SARADA DASH 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

203 D-WP(C)/40151/2024
PRAFULLA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

204 D-WP(C)/40187/2024 DILLIP KUMAR
PRADHAN

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

205 D-
ABLAPL/28072/2024

DIGAMBARA
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

206 D-WP(C)/40066/2024 KUNAL KUMAR
SWAIN

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

207 D-
ABLAPL/28087/2024

SAROJ KUMAR
PADHI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.
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Page 15 not legible.

208 D-
CONTC/40260/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

209 D-
BLAPL/28025/2024 ARIJEET MISHRA 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

210 D-
ABLAPL/28164/2024 GOURAV DASH 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

211 D-CRLA/27936/2024 SURENDRA
KUMAR BISWAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

1-This case related to sexual offence,the name
of the father of victim need not be reflected in
the petition.2-Provision of law not correctly
furnished in I.A.No.2329/2024,3-Paragraph
no.wrongly mentioned in declaration of
affidavit in I.A.No.2329/2024,4-Year of
Spl.Case no.wrongly mentioned in being
aggrieved portion

212 D-
BLAPL/28100/2024

SUSANTA
KUMAR DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

213 D-WP(C)/40080/2024 BAIDHAR SAHOO 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

214 D-
ABLAPL/28223/2024 PRATIK NAYAK 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

215 D-WP(C)/40060/2024 RAMDAS
ACHARY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

216 D-WP(C)/40031/2024 KRISHNA
CHANDRA SAHU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

217 D-
BLAPL/28188/2024

RAJIB LOCHAN
PATTNAIK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

218 D-WP(C)/39926/2024 PRAVASH
CHANDRA JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

Legible copy of page-31 to be filed.

219 D-WP(C)/39984/2024 LALATENDU
SAMAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

220 D-
CRLMC/28149/2024

AKSHAYA
KUMAR SAHOO

2024-09-
18

3-AUTHENTICATION FEE IS DEFICIENT.
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

9/18/24, 5:33 PM Defective Register

10.184.240.222/swecourtishc/periphery/ohcperiphery/defect/defective_report_action_web.php 16/22



1. Authentication fee Rs.2.20/- to be paid. 2.
Page no. 8 not legible.

221 D-WP(C)/39563/2024 SUSANTA
KUMAR DASH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

222 D-
BLAPL/28010/2024

PUSPAMITRA
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

223 D-WP(C)/39997/2024 PRASANNA
KUMAR MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

224 D-
ABLAPL/28207/2024 SUJATA JENA 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

225 D-
BLAPL/28169/2024

RAJIB LOCHAN
PATTNAIK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

226 D-
BLAPL/28191/2024

GYANA RANJAN
DHAL

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

227 D-
BLAPL/28220/2024

SARAT KUMAR
JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

228 D-WP(C)/39888/2024 SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

page no-16 not in foolscap

229 D-
BLAPL/28046/2024

ABHISEK
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

230 D-
CONTC/40257/2024 ADV. 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

231 D-WP(C)/40072/2024
PRASANTA
KUMAR
SATAPATHY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

232 D-WA/39980/2024 2024-09-
18

1. Period of Delay 1 day delay.
2.Authentication fee due on the Appellate
Court Judgement Rs 2.25 /- not paid.

233 D-WP(C)/39949/2024
PRADIPTA
KUMAR
PATTANAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

234 D-WP(C)/40020/2024 DEBASIS SAHOO 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

235 D-
CMAPL/40014/2024

SUKANTA
KUMAR MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

236 D-WP(C)/40104/2024 SASWATI
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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237 D-WP(C)/40051/2024 SACHIDANANDA
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

238 D-
CONTC/40134/2024

SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

239 D-WP(C)/40196/2024 AVIJIT MISHRA 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

240 D-
CMAPL/40015/2024 MANAS PATI 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.Period of Delay 182 days

241 D-WP(C)/40221/2024 SUSANTA
KUMAR LENKA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

242 D-
MACA/40083/2024

PRASANTA
KUMAR MAHALI

2024-09-
18 1.Period of Delay 14 days

243 D-
ABLAPL/28195/2024

BIDESHI KUMAR
GHADEI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Code no., not correct in index. 2.Page nos.
10 and 11 not neatly legible.

244 D-WP(C)/40110/2024 SASWATI
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

245 D-
BLAPL/28224/2024 BIKRAM RATH 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

246 D-
ABLAPL/28222/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-

18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

247 D-
ABLAPL/28139/2024

AKSHAYA
KUMAR SUBUDHI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

248 D-
MACA/40133/2024

JEEVANJYOTI
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

1.Court Fee Of Rs. 5000/. is payable, not paid.
2.A.C.W.F. of Rs. 2/. not paid.

249 D-WP(C)/40093/2024 AMITABH
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

neat copy of page no171.172,175,176.183
and184 to be filed

250 D-WP(C)/40073/2024 PREMANANDA
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

251 D-
BLAPL/28006/2024

PRIYA RANJAN
SINGH

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

252 D-
BLAPL/28007/2024

DEBIDUTTA
MOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page number 63 to 66 not proper page marking
and not properly arranged.

253 D-WP(C)/40011/2024 PRASANTA
KISHORE RAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
7-VAKALATNAMA NOT PROPERLY
STAMPED,EXECUTED,ACCEPTED.

Name of the parties not furnished in the
Vakalatanama

254 D-WP(C)/40120/2024 NITYANANDA
BEHURIA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

255 D-WP(C)/40202/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

256 D-
BLAPL/28166/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Page 9 not neat.

257 D-
BLAPL/28038/2024

JUGALA KISHORE
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Page 9 and 10 not page marked.

258 D-
ABLAPL/28159/2024

TUKUNA KUMAR
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Page nos.8 and 9 not neat and legible.
2.Affidavit filed a twice.

259 D-WP(C)/39908/2024 UMA CHARAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

260 D-
BLAPL/28030/2024 MAHES DAS 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

261 D-WP(C)/40204/2024 ASHOK DAS 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

262 D-WP(C)/39978/2024 ANIL KUMAR
DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Diary No.mentioned in Annexure-1 in Book
Mark Index seems to incorrect

263 D-
BLAPL/28016/2024

NIHAR RANJAN
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Rejection order not page marking as per Index.
264 D-

BLAPL/28009/2024
SAROJ KUMAR
PADHI

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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Date of rejection order not tally with Index.

265 D-
ABLAPL/28112/2024

AMULYA RATNA
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Spl case no not mentioned synopsis ,cause title
and body of the petition

266 D-WP(C)/39972/2024 SRIKHETRA
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

267 D-
ABLAPL/28028/2024 MAHES DAS 2024-09-

18
6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

268 D-WP(C)/40228/2024 BIBHUTI BHUSAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

269 D-WP(C)/40004/2024 BIPIN KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

270 D-WP(C)/40237/2024
IPSIT
AUROBINDO
ACHARYA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

271 D-
ABLAPL/28076/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

272 D-
CRLREV/28167/2024

BISHNU PRASAD
PRADHAN

2024-09-
18 Good ground certificate not furnished.

273 D-WP(C)/40005/2024 BIPIN KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

274 D-WP(C)/40035/2024 SAILABALA JENA 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

275 D-
CRLMC/28117/2024

AMULYA RATNA
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

276 D-
CRLMC/28054/2024

SAMARENDRA
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1. Page no. 29 not legible

277 D-WP(C)/39770/2024 KAJAL SAHOO 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

278 D-WP(C)/40007/2024 BIPIN KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

279 D-WP(C)/40057/2024 SAIBRATA RATH 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

280 D-WP(C)/40012/2024 PRASANNA
KUMAR NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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281 D-WP(C)/37245/2024 RASHMI RANJAN
DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

282 D-RSA/36309/2024 RAGHUNATH
DASMOHAPATRA

2024-09-
18

10-SUBJECT CODE NOT
FURNISHED/INCORRECTLY
MENTIONED

1. Period of Delay 147 days

283 D-
ABLAPL/28114/2024

AMULYA RATNA
PANDA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

284 D-WP(C)/40191/2024 ANUP NARAYAN
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

285 D-
ABLAPL/28240/2024

UDIT RANJAN
JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

286 D-
ABLAPL/28122/2024

DEEPAK KU
SAHOO

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

Name of P.S.mentioned in Cause Title not tally
with Petition and Annexure-1

287 D-
ABLAPL/28035/2024

ABHISEK
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

Paragraph not mentioned in the affidavit.

288 D-WP(C)/40082/2024 SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

1.page no.30 not legible.2.Page nos.33 and 45
not properly arranged

289 D-WP(C)/39971/2024 ARUN KUMAR
ROUT

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
19-UNDERTAKING FOR NON FILING OF
TRANSLATED COPY NOT FILED

Annexure-10 not exhibited

290 D-
ABLAPL/28228/2024

DIPAK RANJAN
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
30-OTHER DEFECT (IF ANY)

1. Page nos.10 to 15 not neat and legible.

291 D-
ABLAPL/28141/2024

UNMESH
CHANDRA JENA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

292 D-WP(C)/40002/2024 BIPIN KUMAR
NAYAK

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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293 D-WP(C)/40056/2024 RAMDAS
ACHARY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

294 D-
ABLAPL/28099/2024

DURGA PRASAD
PRADHAN

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
20-VERNACULAR CERTIFICATE NOT
FURNISHED.

295 D-WP(C)/40146/2024 BIJAYA KUMAR
PARIDA 2

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
11-NEAT,LEGIBLE ATTESTED
ANNEXURES NOT FILED.

Annexure 3 not neat

296 D-
BLAPL/28196/2024

DINESH KUMAR
MOHANTY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
9-PROVISION OF LAW NOT FURNISHED
ON TOP OF CAUSE TITLE.

297 D-WP(C)/40188/2024 SUBAS CHANDRA
DAS

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

298 D-
CONTC/40058/2024

DIGAMBARA
MISHRA

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

299 D-
ABLAPL/28079/2024

JAGABANDHU
SAHU

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

300 D-WP(C)/40085/2024 BIJAY PANDA 2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.

301 D-WP(C)/40091/2024 SUBHADUTTA
ROUTRAY

2024-09-
18

6-RECEIPT SHOWING SERV.COPY TO
AG/CG/IT/CT/ETC.NOT FILED.
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